Permit Board - Last Updated - 9/4/2025 2:37:50 AM - Lake Forest Hospital Pavilion Expansion Project

Type

PER-102675
Confined
Space Entry
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Hot Work
Permit

Employer

Johnson
Controls, Inc.

Flooring
Resources
Corp.

Advance
Mechanical
Systems -
Pipefitters

Advance
Mechanical
Systems -
Pipefitters

Ewing-Doherty
Mechanical,
Inc.

Location

All Site

/ Outside of
the ambulance
bay

All Site
/g

All Site
/ Ll bed storage
room

All Site
/st floor
rotunda

All Site
/ L3 H Pavilion

Generated on 9/4/2025 2:37:50 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

John Nuccio
Kenneth Knuth

Adrian Pinedo
Bryan
Carpenter
cesar pinedo
Jose Murillo

Jeff Hahn

Jeff Hahn

Dan Freihage

Valid From

6:30 AM
9/2/2025

6:18 AM
9/3/2025

6:00 AM
9/3/2025

6:00 AM
9/3/2025

6:00 AM
9/3/2025

Valid To

2:30 PM
9/12/2025

1:00 PM
9/3/2025

1:30 PM
9/3/2025

1:30 PM
9/3/2025

2:00 PM
9/3/2025

Power Construction

Status

Completed

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
Not Stopped

Expired
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