Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-102675 Confined Space Entry Permit	Johnson Controls, Inc.	All Site / Outside of the ambulance bay	John Nuccio Kenneth Knuth	6:30 AM 9/2/2025	2:30 PM 9/12/2025	Completed
Hot Work Permit	Flooring Resources Corp.	All Site /1g	Adrian Pinedo Bryan Carpenter cesar pinedo Jose Murillo	6:18 AM 9/3/2025	1:00 PM 9/3/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Advance Mechanical Systems - Pipefitters	All Site / LI bed storage room	Jeff Hahn	6:00 AM 9/3/2025	1:30 PM 9/3/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Advance Mechanical Systems - Pipefitters	All Site / 1st floor rotunda	Jeff Hahn	6:00 AM 9/3/2025	1:30 PM 9/3/2025	Expired Not Stopped
Hot Work Permit	Ewing-Doherty Mechanical, Inc.	All Site / L3 H Pavilion	Dan Freihage	6:00 AM 9/3/2025	2:00 PM 9/3/2025	Expired